
 
October 27, 2025 
 
VIA ELECTRONIC EMAIL 
Steve Watts 
1300 Buchta Rd, Angleton, TX 77515 
steve.watts643@gmail.com 
 
Dear Mr. Watts: 
 
Thank you for your recent Freedom of Information Act (FOIA) request that was emailed to our office on October 20, 
2025. 
 
You requested the following information for all employees: 

●​ Full legal name 
●​ Job title or role 
●​ Official work email address 
●​ Assigned worksite or campus 
●​ Current annual salary 

 
Via email correspondence, you clarified that the 2025-2026 contracted salary amount was adequate. 
 
Attached are the records responsive to your request. 
 
The person responsible for the response to your request is Scott C. Woods, FOIA Officer for the School District. You may 
ask the Illinois Attorney General’s Public Access Counselor (PAC) to review this response concerning your records 
request, by submitting a Request for Review to the PAC by electronic mail or U.S. Mail within 60 days after this response. 
A request for review by the PAC should be directed to: 
 
Public Access Bureau 
Office of the Attorney General 
500 S. 2nd Street 
Springfield, IL 62706 
publicaccess@atg.state.il.us 
 
The PAC’s telephone number is (877) 299-FOIA. 
 
You also have the right to administrative review by a court of law pursuant to Section 11 of the Illinois Freedom of 
Information Act. 
 
If you have any questions, please contact me. 
 
Sincerely, 
 
 
Scott C. Woods 
FOIA Officer 
Rantoul City School District #137 

 



 
 

FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT (FOIA) REQUEST FORM 
 
Requestor Information 
Name: ​​ ​ ​ _________________________________________ 
Organization (if applicable): ​ _________________________________________ 
Address: ​ ​ ​ _________________________________________ 
City, State, ZIP: ​ ​ _________________________________________ 
Phone Number: ​ ​ _________________________________________ 
Email Address:​ ​ _________________________________________ 
 
Preferred Method of Contact 

​ Phone 
​Email 
​Mail 

 
Description of Records Requested 
Please clearly describe the records you are seeking. Be as specific as possible, including relevant dates, subjects, 
and types of documents. 
__________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
__________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
__________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
__________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
__________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
__________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
__________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Preferred Format of Requested Records (select one) 

​Electronic (if available) 
​Paper Copies 
​On-site inspection (by appointment) 

 
Request for Waiver of Fees 
If you are requesting a waiver of fees, you must provide a specific explanation of how disclosure of the public 
records is in the public interest and will benefit the general public rather than a narrow or private interest. 

​ I request a waiver of fees. Explanation: 

 

A complete list of all current employees at Rantoul City School District 137. The list should include the following details: full names, 

job titles, email addresses, worksite locations, and annual salaries.

Steve Watts

N/A

1300 Buchta Rd

Angleton, TX 77515

steve.watts643@gmail.com




 
 
Is this request for commercial purposes? 
(“Commercial purpose” means the use of any part of the public record or information derived from the public 
record for sale, resale, or solicitation or advertisement for sales or services. It does not apply to requests by the 
news media or non-profit organizations.) 

​Yes 
​No 

 
Signature of Requestor 
Signature: ​ ​ ​ _________________________________________ 
Date: ​ ​ ​ ​ _________________________________________ 
 
Submit to FOIA Officer 
 
info@rcs137.org 
 
or 
 
Attention: FOIA Officer 
1 Aviation Center Drive 
Rantoul, IL 61866 

 

SW

10/20/2025



LAST FIRST Occupation Description Building 25-26 Anticipated Salary

MEJIA YASMIN ACCT. PAYABLE/ CO 56,121.16

CRAWFORD KELLY Assistant Director Special EducationCO 103,833.58

HOGUE CHARLES Assistant Princ JW 98,560.80

HUNTLEY JACKIE Assistant Princ NV 80,350.14

KISTLER RAMEYREBECCA Assistant Princ EL 86,320.00

OPRONDEK COLLETTE Assistant Princ BM 86,528.00

STEVENS DEBORAH Assistant Princ JW 89,601.04

DIDIER ALLISON Assistant Super CO 136,500.00

HARMON LEVETTE Associate Princ PA 91,328.36

MCCONKEY CASSIE BCBA CO 75,286.48

VACANT VACANT BCBA-NON CERT CO

LUQUIS MARIANNE Bilingual Teacher JW 68,310.47

CALBERT ALICE Cafeteria Cook ELEM PA 13,440.66

FREEMAN DELSIACA Cafeteria Cook ELEM PA 23,514.62

HENNIGH CARRIE Cafeteria Cook ELEM EL 13,233.60

JOHNSON NICOLE Cafeteria Cook ELEM BM 12,389.35

MILLES DAVID Cafeteria Cook ELEM BM 9,180.00

MILLES MARY Cafeteria Cook ELEM EL 9,180.00

RUDDY DANTAYE Cafeteria Cook ELEM NV 12,130.56

RUSSELL HAYLEY Cafeteria Cook ELEM BM 20,802.60

COOPER CONSTANCE Cafeteria Cook JWE JW 26,929.84

VERICKER JANIE Cafeteria Cook JWE JW 29,750.40

POTTS MELISSA Cafeteria ELEM NV 23,269.68

DUCUMMON AMY Cafeteria Lead ELEM BM 26,606.36

KELSCH DANA Cafeteria Lead ELEM PA 23,068.28

KING ANETTE Cafeteria Lead ELEM EL 24,422.86

SCUDDER BRENDA Cafeteria Lead ELEM NV 28,563.19

RAPIER KASSIE Cafeteria Lead JWE JW 30,908.67

BERGMAN KAREN Clerical JW 32,608.74

HERNANDEZ LIZBETH Clerical CO 37,019.29

MAGER ABBIE Clerical BM 30,191.62

MONTOYA SHELBY Clerical JW 29,535.67

NABARRETE ROSANELLY Clerical PA 30,461.18

REYES MARGARET Clerical EL 27,900.40

DELANEY QUASHAUNA Crossing Guard CO 8,915.40

WALKER EBONI Crossing Guard CO 8,915.40



BRANDON KRISTEL Custodian JW 41,592.96

CROSS ERIC Custodian JW 45,518.40

FLORES RAMONA Custodian RA 45,998.64

FOSTER JONATHAN Custodian PK 32,706.16

HOLT SONIA Custodian BM 36,540.00

JACKSON TONTEONNA Custodian NV 39,254.40

JOHNSON MICHAEL Custodian JW 44,056.80

NATAL ARROYO Custodian EL 36,540.00

NOLES MARISSA Custodian BM 39,839.04

SOSA KAYLIN Custodian PA 36,540.00

ROUNDTREE JAMIE Dir of C & I CO 135,200.00

MAGERS TOM Dir of Human Resources CO 123,959.68

JOHNSON CHRISTINE Director of Business and Finance CO 86,119.24

FREY MICHELLE District Bilingual Coordinator CO 81,126.05

DEER BRYANT FACILITIES DIRE CO 82,500.00

WILCOXON DEBRA Food Service Di CO 85,147.48

ZEDRICK REINIE Food Services Warehouse CoordinatorCO 34,341.96

LUPPINO VINCENT General Maintenance Worker CO 57,545.28

LONG TERENCE Grounds CO 51,510.96

FULLENKAMP JOSEPH Head Custodian NV 62,556.48

LUCENTE SHERRI Head Custodian EL 42,490.80

ROELFS DARRIN Head Custodian BM 50,112.00

THOMAS JOHN Head Custodian PA 47,418.48

WATTERSON LYNDA Human Resource CO 75,598.30

MITCHANER CHRISTINA Inclusion Facilitator CO 88,834.59

WIDENER DARCY Information Sys CO 101,334.84

KISTLER RAMEYDIANA Insructional Program Coordinator CO 69,760.45

ANGLE JENIFER Instructional Coach EL 83,807.32

BRYANT THERESA Instructional Coach JW 102,841.07

BUTTON EBONI Instructional Coach BM 79,480.27

CULBERTSON CARISSA Instructional Coach PA 94,547.07

DOMAN RHIANNA Instructional Coach NV 81,070.64

SMITH NILDA Interventionist (Bilingual) PA 76,947.10

TURK HANNAH Interventionist (Bilingual) EL 59,497.59

ALGHALITH ANDREA Interventionist (Literacy) NV 63,032.10

HATCHER NOEL Interventionist (Literacy) EL 59,717.51

HILLIGOSS JACKLYN Interventionist (Literacy) BM 58,993.75



LIGHTLY REBEKAH Interventionist (Literacy) PA 67,665.56

HOLT KIMBERLY Interventionist (Math) BM 54,948.08

ROGERS JULIE Interventionist (Math) EL 57,350.37

SHERIDAN WILLIAM Interventionist (Math) PA 68,468.52

SPAIN PAMELA Interventionist (Math) NV 65,594.99

BENAVIDES JENNIFER Nurse PK 41,181.00

COONS STEPHANIE Nurse NV 50,885.99

DERBY DANIELLE Nurse JW 64,549.02

FRIEND KARINA Nurse EL 54,908.00

HARMON JESSICA Nurse BM 62,091.88

STEWART KRISTINA Nurse PA 42,965.51

HOBBS BRANDI Occupational Th CO 41,851.29

STOCKWILL KARA Occupational Th CO 43,976.50

CANCEL KARINA PARENT FAMILY L CO 47,937.11

CARTER TONYA PARENT FAMILY L CO 35,822.76

DEER CHRISTINA Payroll Clerk CO 67,784.37

COOK KARI PERMANENT SUB JW 43,804.80

KELLY CRYSTAL PERMANENT SUB JW 35,006.40

KELLY JEWELL PERMANENT SUB JW 35,006.40

KYLES PRESTON PERMANENT SUB JW 35,006.40

LAWRENCE COURTNEY PERMANENT SUB EL 35,006.40

MATIAS FERMINMARIA PERMANENT SUB EL 35,006.40

MATIAS FERMINROSA PERMANENT SUB PA 43,804.80

MORALES IRIS PERMANENT SUB PA 43,804.80

NEAL JENNIFER PERMANENT SUB NV 35,006.40

PHILLIPS ALLY PERMANENT SUB JW 35,006.40

REBHI ABDELHAFID PERMANENT SUB PA 35,006.40

RICHARDSON AMY PERMANENT SUB JW 35,006.40

ROBY ROCHELLE PERMANENT SUB JW 35,006.40

RODRIQUEZ JAZMYN PERMANENT SUB EL 35,006.40

STEVENSON JEFF PERMANENT SUB BM 35,006.40

TAYLOR SARITA PERMANENT SUB JW 43,804.80

WALSH TRISTAN PERMANENT SUB JW 43,804.80
SLADE STEPHANIE Physical Therap CO 25,246.91

YOUMANS KATE Physical Therapy Assistant CO 9,374.40

BEDNARZ LORI PRE-K DIRECTOR PK 119,798.23

BLOMBERG AMY Principal BM 113,486.40

HENDERSON DEANDRE Principal RA 118,759.68



JACOBS HEATHER Principal JW 120,532.33

MAHONEY KELLY Principal NV 125,840.00

SEBESTIK SAMANTHA Principal PA 201,065.61

WIEGEL MELISSA Principal EL 97,328.77

AMERIO AMY Psychologist CO 97,538.45

HENKELMAN JAMIE Psychologist CO 74,947.55

STONE LUISA Psychologist CO 92,083.94

DELANEY EMILY Secretary BM 31,773.08

KRAUTH SHAWNA Secretary NV 36,769.08

LEWIS DONYL Secretary RA 34,109.34

MARTIN KRISTINE Secretary PA 35,834.57

NORWOOD TIERRA SECRETARY CO 12,393.03

REYES SUSANA Secretary PK 31,773.08

TIEMAN JOHANNA Secretary CO 58,316.08

ZAMORA MELISSA Secretary EL 32,711.04

BISHOP CORA Social Worker PA 64,745.78

BROWN MARK Social Worker NV 65,204.42

EISENMENGER OLIVIA Social Worker PK 65,049.30

GENTRY MARKIE Social Worker BM 65,204.42

MCKENZIE MEREDITH Social Worker EL 65,049.30

STRATTON EMILY Social Worker EL 68,383.53

TORRES ISABELLE Social Worker NV 64,597.35

WEIDMAN SAMANTHA Social Worker BM 64,745.78

WELLS NATONJA Social Worker RA 68,383.53

WOODSON DESIREE Social Worker PA 64,894.56

FEWKES TERESA Special Educati CO 65,735.94

RAMIREZ MERIOLYS Special Educati Bilingual EL 64,532.10

SCHWENKER JENNA Speech Patholog Bilingual CO 36,516.12

WOODS SCOTT Superintendent CO 214,719.96

ASHBY BRANDY TA GENED PA 25,817.40

BAUER AMBER TA GENED NV 23,347.80

BLACKWELL SUSAN TA GENED JW 37,962.00

BOATRIGHT TERRENCE TA GENED NV 23,007.60

BRADSHAW PRECIOUS TA GENED RA 24,028.20

FIGUEROA KEISHLA TA GENED PA 23,347.80

HENRICKS JASMINE TA GENED PA 18,270.00

JOHNSON CANDACE TA GENED RA 33,201.00



LOGSON BRYNN TA GENED NV 22,302.00

MELENDEZ ERAZOCRISTY TA GENED NV 23,007.60

SMART ASHIA TA GENED RA 24,028.20

THOMPSON DAVON TA GENED RA 27,241.20

THOMPSON DEVINE TA GENED RA 27,241.20

WASHINGTON LESTER TA GENED EL 35,973.00

MALDONADO RODRIGUEZRUBEN TA GENED Bilingual PA 24,028.20

PEREZ-LUQUIS CALEB TA GENED Bilingual JW 24,368.40

RIVERA EDWIN TA GENED Bilingual RA 26,888.40

RIVERA JANICE TA GENED Bilingual JW 24,935.40

SERRANO NINRROD TA GENED Bilingual JW 21,700.00

TERREFORTE AREYLYS TA GENED Bilingual PA 24,028.20

TORRES MAYRA TA GENED Bilingual JW 26,195.40

BICE SARAH TA GENED LIBRARY BM 52,390.80

LAMPERT KAREN TA GENED LIBRARY NV 26,888.40

SCORZA KERRY TA GENED LIBRARY EL 24,935.40

STIVERS-ANDERSAMBER TA GENED LIBRARY PA 29,471.40

BEINBORN KADEY TA PK PK 24,368.40

WILLIAMS STEPHANIE TA PK PK 25,527.60

CRUZ NOELIA TA PK PFA PK 23,675.40

DUITSMAN ROBIN TA PK PFA PK 30,668.40

HATFIELD CARISSA TA PK PFA PK 24,721.20

PARDICK JORDAN TA PK PFA PK 24,368.40

RIVERA YESENIA TA PK PFA PK 24,028.20

TAYLOR-HUDSONYOLANDA TA PK PFA PK 28,602.00

TORRES HELEN TA PK PFA PK 23,347.80

VILLAREAL SIERRA TA PK PFA PK 25,527.60

WILSON SUMMER TA PK PFA PK 27,833.40

TORRES ASHLEY TA PK SPED PK 23,007.60

ARCE PAGAN KATYA TA SPED PA 18,533.90

BAILLIE ARIEL TA SPED EL 22,302.00

BENZ ALEXANDRA TA SPED PA 23,675.40

BOATRIGHT DANIELLE TA SPED BM 24,028.20

BRANDON RANI TA SPED JW 26,712.00

CLAYTON LISA TA SPED PA 23,007.60

CUNNINGHAM SHINCETTA TA SPED BM 23,347.80

DENISON AMY TA SPED JW 23,675.40



DURBIN ERIN TA SPED PA 24,028.20

ERAZO DARSY TA SPED PA 24,028.20

ESKELI ALEXANDRA TA SPED PA 25,288.20

FAULKNER KIMBERLY TA SPED NV 35,204.40

GROSE MIRI TA SPED JW 26,584.60

GYEDU ALEX TA SPED JW 25,527.60

HONGOSH TREVOR TA SPED BM 26,195.40

KAVAJECZ EMILY TA SPED NV 19,908.00

KAVAJECZ EMILY TA SPED NV 23,675.40

KLEINERT BROOKE TA SPED EL 23,007.60

LANCE REBECCA TA SPED BM 29,383.20

LOPEZ YESSICA TA SPED PA 25,200.00

MCGEE SIERRA TA SPED NV 23,347.80

NAPPER TERRELL TA SPED BM 23,675.40

NOLES DALTON TA SPED BM 23,007.60

NOLES DARION TA SPED NV 22,680.00

RAMOS GENESIS TA SPED PA 22,680.00

REYES CHAVEZALEJANDRA TA SPED NV 24,028.20

RUSSELL SHANNON TA SPED BM 23,347.80

SMITH MARY (KATIE) TA SPED NV 30,668.40

STEELE LAURA TA SPED JW 35,431.20

TERHUNE MIRANDA TA SPED JW 28,967.40

TORRES MAYRA TA SPED JW 26,195.40

TRUAX CHLOE TA SPED EL 23,007.60

VANMETER ZÖE TA SPED JW 24,028.20

WRIGHT JENA TA SPED JW 24,607.80

YOUNG-BRYANTTANAYA TA SPED BM 23,347.80

QUINN MARIANNE TA St. Malachy CO-SM 23,347.80

BEAN SAMANTHA Teacher 1st NV 60,916.95

BLOM RACHAEL Teacher 1st PA 57,637.48

HANCHETT LISA Teacher 1st PA 55,772.44

HILDRETH SHELBY Teacher 1st NV 55,494.62

ROELFS ASHLEY Teacher 1st NV 70,386.19

SUHL LAURA Teacher 1st NV 69,140.24

TUCKER JENNIFER Teacher 1st NV 71,559.93

WILLIAMS ALEXANDRIA Teacher 1st PA 57,076.45

PAGAN CUEVASJAMILETTE Teacher 1st Bilinugal PA 55,356.23



SANTIAGO CARMEN Teacher 1st Bilinugal PA 77,926.59

BRAGG PAYTON Teacher 2nd PA 56,448.08

BROTHERTON LINDSAY Teacher 2nd PA 57,350.37

COBB ANGELA Teacher 2nd NV 57,076.45

JETHROW KEVIN Teacher 2nd NV 56,701.80

LARSON EMMA Teacher 2nd PA 57,076.45

PARROTT CATIE Teacher 2nd NV 56,051.65

CONCEPCION MARIO Teacher 2nd Bilingual PA 58,832.26

CURRY ANGELA Teacher 2nd Grade NV 62,762.41

CAMPBELL JACQUELYN Teacher 3rd BM 56,332.26

ELLIOTT SARAH Teacher 3rd BM 75,447.10

ESTOQUE MAGDALENA Teacher 3rd EL 59,572.33

LLOYD DELORES Teacher 3rd BM 96,538.45

MCCANNON MEGHAN Teacher 3rd EL 57,637.48

SCHMIDT MELISSA Teacher 3rd BM 55,633.36

SCHULTZE KIMBERLY Teacher 3rd EL 61,532.10

THOMPSON FAITH Teacher 3rd BM 55,633.36

ALDERETE SERGIO Teacher 3rd Bilingual EL 57,983.24

BOUILLET MATHIAS Teacher 3rd Bilingual EL 57,351.84

CANAS CHRISTINA Teacher 4th EL 58,995.22

HINNERS JILLIAN Teacher 4th BM 56,473.08

KIRBY KALEIGH Teacher 4th EL 54,815.99

LAUNIUS SAMANTHA Teacher 4th EL 55,911.87

LEMAN LESLIE Teacher 4th BM 70,386.19

PERATT DOMINIQUE Teacher 4th BM 58,217.51

WATSON LIBERTY Teacher 4th BM 54,500.00

BELEN ORTEGAMARIA Teacher 4th Bilingual EL 57,994.62

MAGALI CRISTALDOMAGALI Teacher 4th Bilingual EL 63,416.95

GRAHAM BRIDGETT Teacher 5th BM 99,224.93

JOHNSON ANDREA Teacher 5th BM 57,076.45

JONES CASSIDY Teacher 5th BM 57,551.65

KENNEDY GRACE Teacher 5th EL 55,080.48

MCDANIEL REBECCA Teacher 5th EL 54,815.99

SCHABLE ALYSSA Teacher 5th BM 55,080.48

WOLTZ ALAINA Teacher 5th EL 56,448.08

MOYA PALOMINOJUAN Teacher 5th Bilingual EL 72,125.47

MOYA-LUQUIS JUANISE Teacher 5th Bilingual EL 57,856.23



FOX AMY Teacher Art BM 58,655.24

MCCANNON TODD Teacher Art NV 56,497.59

MCCLELLAN GRACE Teacher Art PA 54,500.00

MCDADE KRISTEN Teacher Art EL 57,637.48

PATE MAGGIE Teacher Art JW 54,815.99

STAHL ELIZABETH Teacher Art PA 63,459.45

KILLMAN OLIVER Teacher Band JW 56,497.59

FONDIA LAURA Teacher CARE RA 57,411.87

BRAZELTON MEGAN Teacher Early Childhood PK 60,637.48

COLE MORGAN Teacher Early Childhood PK 62,508.96

KELLY MICHAEL Teacher Early Childhood PK 65,753.56

MUNSTER MELISSA Teacher Early Childhood PK 57,638.96

PATTON DONNA Teacher Early Childhood PK 76,803.85

PETERS COREY Teacher Early Childhood PK 59,851.84

SWIGART TANIA Teacher Early Childhood PK 65,135.21

WILCOX LAURA Teacher Early Childhood PK 58,133.36

MINNEMAN SHAINA Teacher Early Childhood-PKTOSA PK 63,048.46

LUQUIS PINEIRORAFAEL Teacher ESL PA 72,035.48

MARTIN LESLIE Teacher ESL EL 57,411.87

MATEO SANCHEZVIRGINIA Teacher ESL NV 64,823.96

PETER DIANA MELINDA TEACHER ESL JW 59,576.45

ROMERO CLAUDIA GEORGINATEACHER ESL JW 67,847.10

ZACARIAS JUAN ESTEBAN TEACHER ESL JW 69,626.25

SMITH-LYNCH GRACE TEACHER Hearing Impaired CO 57,000.00

COX VICTORIA TEACHER Instructional Coach JW 123,525.14

VAN DER VELDEELIZABETH TEACHER Interventionist JW 59,142.51

BORSCHNACK ALLISON Teacher K NV 54,500.00

BORSCHNACK ALLISON Teacher K NV 54,500.00

ELAM AMANDA Teacher K PA 68,468.52

HANSON KERRY Teacher K PA 59,722.75

HARPER SHERRIE Teacher K NV 72,356.85

KOPLINSKI BETH Teacher K NV 79,566.58

LOCK JESSICA Teacher K PA 70,883.08

STINSON JESSIE Teacher K NV 55,494.62

STINSON JESSIE Teacher K NV 55,494.62

STRATER HELENE Teacher K NV 54,500.00

PEREZ ELICA Teacher K Bilingual PA 59,138.96



PRADES BELTRANCARLOS Teacher K Bilingual PA 63,416.95

TORRES-GARCIAKEILA Teacher K Bilingual PA 68,468.52

ARRIOLA JAMES TEACHER Language Arts JW 58,280.43

BOLOLATO LOVELY TEACHER Language Arts JW 63,916.95

KOCANDA JESSICA TEACHER Language Arts JW 65,522.25

Locke NATAJIA TEACHER Language Arts JW 58,995.22

MCKINSTRY SARAH TEACHER Language Arts JW 66,019.98

PETERSON JASON TEACHER Language Arts JW 63,981.87

WELTMER MATT TEACHER Language Arts JW 56,448.08

DEGRAFF SARA Teacher Librarian CO 62,135.21

KIM ASMA TEACHER Math JW 57,948.08

LOCSIN REUBEN TEACHER Math JW 59,138.96

LUCHSINGER MAKENZIE TEACHER Math JW 56,315.99

MAPLETHORPE COLLIN TEACHER Math JW 56,994.62

PUTMAN JONATHAN TEACHER Math JW 58,218.18

SPELLMEYER CHRISTEL TEACHER Math JW 59,863.05

WALDHUSER BETH TEACHER Math JW 78,928.55

WILSON AMY TEACHER Math JW 78,928.55

BELL OLIVIA Teacher Music BM 54,500.00

DAUGHERTY-KERNKAYLA Teacher Music EL 59,722.75

KREUTZER KYLE TEACHER Music JW 54,948.08

MADDEN DAVID Teacher Music NV 99,617.02

WEBB ANNA Teacher Music PA 57,927.51

ACKERMAN KARI Teacher PE BM 83,292.36

ARMSTRONG KEVIN TEACHER PE JW 57,398.18

DOBRIK STEPHANIE Teacher PE EL 56,051.65

EASTIN STEPHANIE TEACHER PE JW 62,447.75

EASTIN JAMES TEACHER PE JW 78,151.59

GRAYSON OLIVIA TEACHER PE JW 54,500.00

KRAHN KYLIE Teacher PE PA 54,500.00

MALLOY NICOLE Teacher PE PA 57,495.22

NORTON SAMANTHA Teacher PE NV 55,356.23

JAVIER-LEONARDOKEILLIN Teacher RA RA 54,500.00

KIRBY TONIA Teacher RA RA 75,426.59

RHODES ALEXIS Teacher RA RA 59,191.78

ALEXANDER SARAH TEACHER School Counselor JW 65,359.93

ANDERSON RENEE TEACHER Science JW 67,783.54



DOOLEY CHARLES TEACHER Science JW 67,783.54

HARMS KATIE TEACHER Science JW 54,948.08

THOMAS RYAN TEACHER Science JW 59,572.33

ALEXANDER-HAYSKIA TEACHER Science and Social StudiesJW 62,515.83

PARTHUN NEIL TEACHER Social Studies JW 65,433.56

RUDICIL RYAN TEACHER Social Studies JW 55,218.18

TITUS NATHAN TEACHER Social Studies JW 58,072.33

VANMETER HEATHER TEACHER Social Studies JW 55,911.87

HART APRIL TEACHER Social Worker JW 64,745.78

MILLER BRANDON TEACHER Social Worker JW 65,515.83

WILLIAMS CORRIEL TEACHER Social Worker JW 64,745.78

BAILLIE NIKKI TEACHER Special Education NV 59,201.80

BALLARD RACHEL TEACHER Special Education NV 60,483.24

BERTRAM KRISTIN TEACHER Special Education BM 62,596.61

BIRCH HUNTER TEACHER Special Education BM 57,718.18

CENTENO KATHERINE TEACHER Special Education JW 58,411.87

CONN KIMBERLY TEACHER Special Education BM 59,422.38

ENGLE SUZANNE TEACHER Special Education JW 61,155.24

GILLILAND KATELYN TEACHER Special Education EL 59,713.98

ISAACS JAMIE TEACHER Special Education JW 74,532.24

JOOP JAN TEACHER Special Education JW 114,780.37

KENNER BRYNNE TEACHER Special Education EL 57,315.99

KNUTSON EMILY TEACHER Special Education JW 57,448.08

LUQUIS PINEIROJESSICA TEACHER Special Education JW 86,178.00

PALMER RACHEL TEACHER Special Education NV 89,358.00

POUK CAITLIN TEACHER Special Education PA 57,856.23

REYNOLDS ELIZABETH TEACHER Special Education BM 58,856.70

THOPSHON KEO TEACHER Special Education BM 72,338.46

TURNER TERESA TEACHER Special Education PA 59,851.84

WEBB APRIL TEACHER Special Education NV 58,272.44

WILLIAMS TRACY TEACHER Special Education JW 87,959.66

ANNING MALLORY TEACHER Speech Pathologist BM 32,321.67

COLEMAN BETH TEACHER Speech Pathologist EL 94,546.88

FOX MAUREEN TEACHER Speech Pathologist PA 62,359.93

KISER TARA TEACHER Speech Pathologist PK 79,931.25

SALFRANK EMILY TEACHER Speech Pathologist NV 74,532.24

SCHUNKE MCCALL TEACHER Speech Pathologist BM 61,745.78



TENER MARK TEACHER STEM JW 55,911.87

BYINGTON CARRIE Teacher Tech Int Specialist NV 43,804.80

PERKINS DAYNA Teacher Tech Int Specialist EL 57,638.96

SCORZA KEITH Teacher Tech Int Specialist BM 55,911.87

PERKINS MICAH TECH CO 38,284.19

BENSON NAKIA Technology Dire CO 99,529.85

CLER COREY Warehouse Super CO 50,976.17



Last Name First Name E-mail Address Termination Date

ACKERMAN KARI kackerman@rcs137.org

ALDERETE SERGIO salderete@rcs137.org

ALEXANDER SARAH salexander@rcs137.org

ALEXANDER-HAYS KIA kalexander-hays@rcs137.org

ALGHALITH ANDREA AALGHALITH@RCS137.ORG

AMERIO AMY aamerio@rcs137.org

ANDERSON RENEE randerson@rcs137.org

ANGLE JENIFER jangle@rcs137.org

ANNING MALLORY manning@rcs137.org

ARMSTRONG KEVIN KARMSTRONG@RCS137.ORG

ARRIOLA JAMES jarriola@rcs137.org

ARROYO NAYRA narroyo@rcs137.org

ASHBY BRANDY BASHBY@RCS137.ORG

BAILLIE NICOLE NBAILLIE@RCS137.ORG

BAILLIE ARIEL abaillie@rcs137.org

BALLARD RACHEL rballard@rcs137.org

BAUER AMBER abauer@rcs137.org

BEAN SAMANTHA sbean@rcs137.org

BEDNARZ LORI LBEDNARZ@RCS137.ORG

BEINBORN KADEY kbeinborn@rcs137.org

BELL OLIVIA obell@rcs137.org

BENSON NAKIA NBENSON@RCS137.ORG

BENZ ALEXANDRA abenz@rcs137.org

BERGMAN KAREN KBERGMAN@RCS137.ORG

BERTRAM KRISTIN kbertram@rcs137.org

BICE SARAH SBICE@RCS137.ORG

BIRCH HUNTER hbirch@rcs137.org

BISHOP CORA cbishop@rcs137.org

BLACKWELL SUSAN sblackwell@rcs137.org

BLOM RACHAEL rblom@rcs137.org

BLOMBERG AMY ABLOMBERG@RCS137.ORG

BOATRIGHT DANIELLE DBOATRIGHT@RCS137.ORG

BOATRIGHT TERRENCE tboatright@rcs137.org

BOLOLATO LOVELY ANN lbololato@rcs137.org

BORSCHNACK ALISON aborschnack@rcs137.org

BOUILLET MATHIAS MBOUILLET@RCS137.ORG

BRADSHAW PRECIOUS pbradshaw@rcs137.org

BRAGG PAYTON pbragg@rcs137.org

BRANDON KRISTEL kbrandon@rcs137.org

BRANDON RANI rbrandon@rcs137.org

BRAZELTON MEGAN mbrazelton@rcs137.org

BROTHERTON LINDSAY lbrotherton@rcs137.org

BROWN MARK MBROWN@RCS137.ORG

BRYANT THERESA TBRYANT@RCS137.ORG

BRYANT CHRISTOPER cbryant@rcs137.org

BUTTON EBONI ebutton@rcs137.org

CALBERT ALICE acalbert@rcs137.org



CAMPBELL JACQUELYN jcampbell@rcs137.org

CANAS CHRISTINA ccanas@rcs137.org

CANCEL KARINA KCANCEL@RCS137.ORG

CENTENO KATHERINE KCENTENO@RCS137.ORG

CLAYTON LISA lclayton@rcs137.org

CLER COREY ccler@rcs137.org

COBB ANGELA acobb@rcs137.org

COLE MORGAN mreese@rcs137.org

COLEMAN ELIZABETH BCOLEMAN@RCS137.ORG

CONCEPCION RODRIGUEZMARIO mconcepcion@rcs137.org

CONN KIMBERLY kconn@rcs137.org

CONTRERAS ERAZO DARSY DERAZO@RCS137.ORG

COOK KARI kcook@rcs137.org

COONS STEPHANIE SCOONS@RCS137.ORG

COOPER CONSTANCE CCOOPER@RCS137.ORG

COX VICTORIA vcox@rcs137.org

CRAWFORD KELLY KCRAWFORD@RCS137.ORG

CROSS ERIC ericcross@rcs137.org

CROWLEY CHRISTEL ccrowley@rcs137.org

CRUZ NOELIA ncruz@rcs137.org

CULBERTSON CARISSA cculbertson@rcs137.org

CUNNINGHAM SHINCETTA scunningham@rcs137.org

CURRY ANGELA ACURRY@RCS137.ORG

DAUGHERTY-KERN KAYLA kdaugherty@rcs137.org

DEER CHRISTINA cdeer@rcs137.org

DEER BRYANT bdeer@rcs137.org

DEGRAFF SARA sdegraff@rcs137.org

DELANEY EMILY edelaney@rcs137.org

DELANEY QUASHAUNA qdelaney@rcs137.org

DENISON AMY adenison@rcs137.org

DERBY DANIELLE dderby@rcs137.org

DIDIER ALLISON ADIDIER@RCS137.ORG

DOBRIK STEPHANIE SDOBRIK@RCS137.ORG

DOMAN RHIANNA rdoman@rcs137.org

DOOLEY CHARLES cdooley@rcs137.org

DUCUMMON AMY ADUCUMMON@RCS137.ORG

DUITSMAN ROBIN rduitsman@rcs137.org

DURBIN ERIN EDURBIN@RCS137.ORG

EASTIN JAMES JEASTIN@RCS137.ORG

EASTIN STEPHANIE SEASTIN@RCS137.ORG

EISENMENGER OLIVIA ojohnson@rcs137.org

ELAM AMANDA AELAM@RCS137.ORG

ELLIOTT SARAH selliott@rcs137.org

ENGLE SUZANNE SENGLE@RCS137.ORG

ESKELI ALEXANDRA aeskeli@rcs137.org

ESTOQUE MAGDALENA mestoque@rcs137.org

FAULKNER KIMBERLY kfaulkner@rcs137.org

FEWKES TERESA TFEWKES@RCS137.ORG



FIGUEROA CASUL KEISHLA kfigueroa@rcs137.org

FLORES RAMONA rflores@rcs137.org

FONDIA LAURA lfondia@rcs137.org

FOSTER JONATHAN jfoster@rcs137.org

FOX AMY AFOX@RCS137.ORG

FOX MAUREEN mdickman@rcs137.org

FRANZEN SHARLYN sfranzen@rcs137.org

FREEMAN DELSIACA dfreeman@rcs137.org

FREY MICHELLE mfrey@rcs137.org

FRIEND KARINA kfriend@rcs137.org

FULLENKAMP JOSEPH jfullenkamp@rcs137.org

GENTRY MARKIE MGENTRY@RCS137.ORG

GILLILAND KATELYNN kgilliland@rcs137.org

GOOD KENDRA kendrakgood@gmail.com

GRAHAM BRIDGETT BGRAHAM@RCS137.ORG

GRAYSON OLIVIA ograyson@rcs137.org

GROSE MIRI mgrose@rcs137.org

GYEDU ALEX agyedu@rcs137.org

HANCHETT LISA LHANCHETT@RCS137.ORG

HANSON KERRY khanson@rcs137.org

HARMON LEVETTE LHARMON@RCS137.ORG

HARMON JESSICA JHARMON@RCS137.ORG

HARMS KATIE kharms@rcs137.org

HARPER SHERRIE SHARPER@RCS137.ORG

HART APRIL ahart@rcs137.org

HATCHER NOEL nhatcher@rcs137.org

HATFIELD CARISSA CHATFIELD@RCS137.ORG

HENDERSON DEANDRE DHENDERSON@RCS137.ORG

HENKELMAN JAMIE jhenkelman@rcs137.org

HENNIGH CARRIE chennigh@rcs137.org

HENRICKS JAZMINE jhenricks@rcs137.org

HERNANDEZ LIZBETH lhernandez@rcs137.org

HILDRETH SHELBY SHILDRETH@RCS137.ORG

HILLIGOSS JACKLYN JHILLIGOSS@rcs137.org

HINNERS JILLIAN JHINNERS@RCS137.ORG

HOBBS BRANDI bhobbs@rcs137.org

HOGUE CHARLES chogue@rcs137.org

HOLT SONIA sholt@rcs137.org

HOLT KIMBERLY KHOLT@RCS137.ORG

HONGOSH TREVOR thongosh@rcs137.org

HUNTLEY JACQUELYN jhuntley@rcs137.org

ISAACS JAMIE jisaacs@rcs137.org

JACKSON TONTEONNA TJACKSON2@RCS137.ORG

JACOBS HEATHER HJACOBS@RCS137.ORG

JAVIER-LEONARDO KEILIN kjavierleonardo@rcs137.org

JETHROW KEVIN KJETHROW@RCS137.ORG

JOHNSON CHRISTINE christine.johnson@rcs137.org

JOHNSON NICOLE njohnson@rcs137.org



JOHNSON MICHAEL johnsonm@rcs137.org

JOHNSON ANDREA andyjohnson@rcs137.org

JOHNSON CANDACE cjohnson@rcs137.org

JONES CASSIDY cjjones@rcs137.org

JOOP JAN jjoop@rcs137.org

KAVAJECZ EMILY EKAVAJECZ@RCS137.ORG

KELLY CRYSTAL ckelly@rcs137.org

KELLY JEWEL jkelly@rcs137.org

KELLY MICHAEL mkelly@rcs137.org

KELSCH DANA DKELSCH@RCS137.ORG

KENNEDY GRACE gkennedy@rcs137.org

KENNER BRYNNE bkenner@rcs137.org

KILLMAN OLIVER okillman@rcs137.org

KIM ASMA akim@rcs137.org

KING ANNETTE aking@rcs137.org

KIRBY KALEIGH kkirby@rcs137.org

KIRBY TONIA tkirby@rcs137.org

KISER TARA tkiser@rcs137.org

KISTLER RAMEY REBECCA rramey@rcs137.org

KISTLER RAMEY DIANA dkistler@rcs137.org

KLEINERT BROOKE bkleinert@rcs137.org

KNUTSON EMILY EKNUTSON@RCS137.ORG

KOCANDA JESSICA JKOCANDA@RCS137.ORG

KOPLINSKI BETH bkoplinski@rcs137.org

KRAHN KYLIE kkrahn@rcs137.org

KRAUTH SHAWNA SKRAUTH@RCS137.ORG

KREUTZER KYLE kkreutzer@rcs137.org

KYLES PRESTON pkyles@rcs137.org

LAMPERT KAREN klampert@rcs137.org

LANCE REBECCA rlance@rcs137.org

LARSON EMMA elarson@rcs137.org

LAUNIUS SAMANTHA SLAUNIUS@RCS137.ORG

LAWRENCE COURTNEY clawrence@rcs137.org

LEMAN LESLIE LLEMAN@RCS137.ORG

LEWIS DONYL dlewis@rcs137.org

LIGHTLY REBEKAH rlightly@rcs137.org

LLOYD DELORES DLLOYD@RCS137.ORG

LOCK JESSICA jlock@rcs137.org

LOCSIN REUBEN rlocsin@rcs137.org

LOGSDON BRYNNE blogsdon@rcs137.org

LONG TERENCE TLONG@RCS137.ORG

LOPEZ YESICA ylopez@rcs137.org

LUCENTE SHERRI slucente@rcs137.org

LUCHSINGER MACKENZIE mluchsinger@rcs137.org

LUPPINO VINCENT vluppino@rcs137.org

LUQUIS MARIANNE MLUQUIS@RCS137.ORG

LUQUIS PINEIRO JESSICA jluquis@rcs137.org

LUQUIS PINEIRO RAFAEL rluquis@rcs137.org



MADDEN DAVID dmadden@rcs137.org

MAGALI CRISTALDO VICTORIA MCRISTALDO@RCS137.ORG

MAGER ABBIE AMAGER@RCS137.ORG

MAGERS THOMAS tmagers@rcs137.org

MAHONEY KELLY kmahoney@rcs137.org

MALDONADO RODRIGUEZRUBEN RMALDONADO@RCS137.ORG

MALLOY NICOLE nmalloy@rcs137.org

MAPLETHORPE COLLIN cmaplethorpe@rcs137.org

MARRERO ARELYS ATERREFORTE@RCS137.ORG

MARSHALL HAYLEY hmarshall@rcs137.org

MARTIN KRISTINE KMARTIN@RCS137.ORG

MARTIN LESLIE LMARTIN@RCS137.ORG

MATEO SANCHEZ VIRGINIA VMATEO@RCS137.ORG

MATIAS FERMIN MARIA MMATIAS@RCS137.ORG

MATIAS FERMIN ROSA rmatias@rcs137.org

MCCANNON MEGHAN mmccannon@rcs137.org

MCCANNON TODD tmccannon@rcs137.org

MCCLELLAN GRACE gmcclellan@rcs137.org

MCCONKEY CASSANDRA CMCCONKEY@RCS137.ORG

MCDADE KRISTEN kmcdade@rcs137.org

MCDANIEL REBECCA rmcdaniel@rcs137.org

MCGEE SIERRA smcgee@rcs137.org

MCKENZIE MEREDITH MMCKENZIE@RCS137.ORG

MCKINSTRY SARAH SMCKINSTRY@RCS137.ORG

MEDINA STEPHANIE smedina@rcs137.org

MEJIA YASMIN ymejia1@rcs137.org

MILLER BRANDON bmiller@rcs137.org

MILLES DAVID dmilles@rcs137.org

MILLES MARY mmilles@rcs137.org

MINNEMAN SHAINA SMINNEMAN@RCS137.ORG

MITCHANER CHRISTINA cmitchaner@rcs137.org

MONTOYA SHELBY SMONTOYA@RCS137.ORG

MORALES JENNIFER JBENAVIDES@RCS137.ORG

MORALES RUIZ IRIS IMORALES@RCS137.ORG

MOYA PALOMINO JUAN jmoyapalomino@rcs137.org

MOYA-LUQUIS JUANISE jmoyaluquis@rcs137.org

MUNSTER MELISSA mmunster@rcs137.org

MURILLO CORDOBA CAMILA cmurillo@rcs137.org

NABARRETE ROSANELLY RNabarrete@rcs137.org

NAPPER TERRELL tnapper@rcs137.org

NEAL JENNIFER JNEAL@RCS137.ORG

NOLES MARISSA MNOLES@RCS137.ORG

NOLES DALTON DNOLES@RCS137.ORG

NOLES DARION darionnoles@rcs137.org

NORTON SAMANTHA snorton@rcs137.org

NORWOOD TIERRA tnorwood@rcs137.org

OPRONDEK COLLETTE coprondek@rcs137.org

ORTEGA MARIA mortega@rcs137.org



PAGAN CUEVAS JAMILETTE JPAGANcuevas@RCS137.ORG

PALMER RACHEL rpalmer@rcs137.org

PARDICK JORDAN JPARDICK@RCS137.ORG

PARROTT CATIE cparrott@rcs137.org

PARTHUN NEIL nparthun@rcs137.org

PATE MAGGIE mpate@rcs137.org

PATTON DONNA dpatton@rcs137.org

PERATT DOMINIQUE NPERATT@RCS137.ORG

PEREZ-FULGENCIO ELICA EPEREZ@RCS137.ORG

PEREZ-LUQUIS CALEB CPEREZ@RCS137.ORG

PERKINS DAYNA DPERKINS@RCS137.ORG

PERKINS JACKSON mperkins@rcs137.org

PETER DINEA MELINDA mpeter@rcs137.org

PETERS COREY cpeters@rcs137.org

PETERSON JASON jpeterson@rcs137.org

PHILLIPS ALLY aphillips@rcs137.org

POTTS MELISSA mpotts@rcs137.org

POUK CAITLIN CPOUK@RCS137.ORG

PRADES BELTRAN CARLOS cpradesbeltran@rcs137.org

PUTMAN JONATHAN jputman@rcs137.org

QUINN MARIANNE mquinn@rcs137.org

RAMIREZ DE BECO MERIOLYS MRAMIREZ@RCS137.ORG

RAMOS - MERCADO GENESIS gramos@rcs137.org

RAPIER KASSIE krapier@rcs137.org

REBHI ABDELHAFID arebhi@rcs137.org

REYES SUSANA sreyes@rcs137.org

REYES MARGARET mreyes@rcs137.org

REYES CHAVEZ ALEJANDRA AREYES@RCS137.ORG

REYNOLDS ELIZABETH ereynolds@rcs137.org

RHODES ALEXIS arhodes@rcs137.org

RICHARDSON AMY ARICHARDSON@RCS137.ORG

RIVERA EDWIN ERIVERA@RCS137.ORG

RIVERA JANICE JRIVERA@RCS137.ORG

RIVERA YESENIA YRIVERA@RCS137.ORG

ROBY ROCHELE rroby@rcs137.org

RODRIQUEZ JAZMYN jrodriquez@rcs137.org

ROELFS DARRIN droelfs@rcs137.org

ROELFS ASHLEY aroelfs@rcs137.org

ROGERS JULIE jrogers@rcs137.org

ROMERO CLAUDIA cromero@rcs137.org

ROUNDTREE JAIME jroundtree@rcs137.org

RUDDY DANTAYE druddy@rcs1373.org

RUDICIL RYAN rrudicil@rcs137.org

RUSSELL HALEY hrussell@rcs137.org

RUSSELL SHANNON srussell@rcs137.org

SALFRANK EMILY ESALFRANK@RCS137.ORG

SANDERS LATONYA lcarter1@rcs137.org

SANTIAGO-SERRANO CARMEN csantiago@rcs137.org



SCHABLE ALYSSA aschable@rcs137.org

SCHMIDT MELISSA MSCHMIDT@RCS137.ORG

SCHULTZE KIMBERLY kschultze@rcs137.org

SCHUNKE MCCALL mschunke@rcs137.org

SCHWENKER JENNA JSCHWENKER@RCS137.ORG

SCORZA KEITH kscorza@rcs137.org

SCORZA KERRY kmscorza@rcs137.org

SCUDDER BRENDA bscudder@rcs137.org

SEBESTIK SAMANTHA ssebestik@rcs137.org

SERRANO PRIETO NINRROD nserrano@rcs137.org

SHERIDAN WILLIAM wsheridan@rcs137.org

SLADE STEPHANIE sslade@rcs137.org

SMART ASHIA asmart@rcs137.org

SMITH NILDA nsmith@rcs137.org

SMITH MARY KSMITH@RCS137.ORG

SMITH-LYNCH GRACE glynch@rcs137.org

SOSA PEREZ KAYLIN ksosa@rcs137.org

SPAIN PAMELA pspain@rcs137.org

STAHL ELIZABETH estahl@rcs137.org

STAMPLEY NATAJIA nstampley@rcs137.org

STEELE LAURA lsteele@rcs137.org

STEVENS DEBORAH dstevens@rcs137.org

STEVENSON JEFFREY jbstevenson@rcs137.org

STEWART KRISTINA kstewart@rcs137.org

STINSON JESSIE JSTINSON@RCS137.ORG

STIVERS-ANDERS AMBER astivers@rcs137.org

STOCKWILL KARA kstockwill@rcs137.org

STONE LUISA lstone@rcs137.org

STRATER HELENE hstrater@rcs137.org

STRATTON EMILY ESTRATTON@RCS137.ORG

SUHL LAURA lsuhl@rcs137.org

SWIGART TANIA tswigart@rcs137.org

TAYLOR SARITA STAYLOR@RCS137.ORG

TAYLOR ALEXIS alexis.taylor@rcs137.org

TAYLOR - HUDSON YOLANDA ytaylorhudson@rcs137.org

TENER MARK mtener@rcs137.org

TERHUNE MIRANDA MTERHUNE@RCS137.ORG

TESTER MILDRED mtester@rcs137.org

THOMAS JOHN jthomas@rcs137.org

THOMAS RYAN RMTHOMAS@RCS137.ORG

THOMPSON FAITH FALDRICH@RCS137.ORG

THOMPSON KEO kthompson@rcs137.org

THOMPSON DAVON DTHOMPSON@RCS137.ORG

THOMPSON DEVINE thompsond@rcs137.org

TIEMAN JOHANNA HTIEMAN@RCS137.ORG

TITUS NATHAN ntitus@rcs137.org

TORRES ISABELLE itorres@rcs137.org

TORRES ASHLEY atorres@rcs137.org



TORRES MAYRA mtorres@rcs137.org

TORRES HELEN HTORRES@RCS137.ORG

TORRES-GARCIA KEILA KTORRES@RCS137.ORG

TRUAX CHLOE ctruax@rcs137.org

TUCKER JENNIFER jtucker@rcs137.org

TURK HANNAH HTURK@RCS137.ORG

TURNER TERESA TTURNER@RCS137.ORG

VAN DER VELDE ELIZABETH evandervelde@rcs137.org

VANMETER HEATHER hvanmeter@rcs137.org

VANMETER ZOE zvanmeter@rcs137.org

VERICKER JANIE jvericker@rcs137.org

VILLARREAL SIERRA svillarreal@rcs137.org

WALDHAUSER BETH BWALDHAUSER@RCS137.ORG

WALKER EBONI ewalker@rcs137.org

WALSH TRISTYN twalsh@rcs137.org

WASHINGTON LESTER lwashington@rcs137.org

WATSON LIBERTY lwatson@rcs137.org

WATTERSON LYNDA lwatterson@rcs137.org

WEBB ANNA awebb1@rcs137.org

WEBB APRIL AWEBB@RCS137.ORG

WEIDMAN SAMANTHA sweidman@rcs137.org

WELLS NATONJA nwells@rcs137.org

WELTMER MATTHEW mweltmer@rcs137.org

WIDENER DARCY DWIDENER@RCS137.ORG

WIEGEL MELISSA MWIEGEL@RCS137.ORG

WILCOX LAURA lwilcox@rcs137.org

WILCOXON DEBRA dwilcoxon@rcs137.org

WILLIAMS ALEXANDRIA awilliams@rcs137.org

WILLIAMS CORRIEL cwilliams@rcs137.org

WILLIAMS TRACY TWILLIAMS@RCS137.ORG

WILLIAMS STEPHANIE smwilliams@rcs137.org

WILSON AMY awilson@rcs137.org

WILSON SUMMER SWILSON@RCS137.ORG

WOLTZ ALAINA awoltz@rcs137.org

WOODS SCOTT SWOODS@RCS137.ORG

WOODSON DESIREE dwoodson@rcs137.org

WRIGHT JENA jwright@rcs137.org

YOUMANS MARY kyoumans@rcs137.org

YOUNG BRYANT TANAYA TYOUNGBRYANT@RCS137.ORG

ZACARIAS JUAN jzacarias@rcs137.org

ZAMORA MELISSA mzamora@rcs137.org

ZEDRICK REINIE RZEDRICK@RCS137.ORG
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